
Tender: NIQ No.05/ AE-I/NTKMD of2025 - 26

1.  General  Information  

Type NIQ Category Mode OFFLINE Method

District NORTH 24 PARGANAS Inviting Authority
Assistant Engineer-I New Town Kolkata, Mechanical

Division

Tender

Reference

NIQ No.05/ AE-

I/NTKMD of2025 -

26

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 950/NTKMD Memo Date 30-07-2025

e Tender Id Description Different types of electro-mechanical works under NTK Project and NTKMD, PHE Dte.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 30-07-2025 05:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 08-08-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 07-08-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 07-08-2025 05:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 08-08-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 08-08-2025 02:30 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date 08-08-2025 02:30 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1
Repairing of pumping machinery of pump no. 5 of DPS Point-C in AA-I under

NTK Project.
Rate Quoted 7 days

2
Providing extra power supply points at different rooms of Janaswasthya

Karigari Bhawan (Nijalaya) under NTKMD, PHE Dte.
Rate Quoted 7 days

3
Supply, delivery and installation of dewatering pump at BS-I in AA-I under

NTK Project.
Rate Quoted 7 days

4
Supply, delivery and installation of dewatering pump at WTP in AA-I under

NTK Project.
Rate Quoted 7 days



5
Supply & delivery of lubricating oil for Rani Debendrabala Ghat Intake

pumping station under NTK Project.
Rate Quoted 7 days

6

Replacement of damaged parts for HT Panel Unit, LT Panel Unit &

Capacitor Panel unit of Substation at JanaswasthyaKarigari Bhawan

(Nijalaya) under NTKMD, PHE Dte.

Rate Quoted 7 days

7
Repairing of LED display board of Pump House-1 at Boosting Station at

Patharghata Water Supply Scheme under NTKMD, PHE Dte.
Rate Quoted 7 days

8
Supply & delivery of Sprinklers and Smoke Detectors for

JanaswasthyaKarigari Bhawan (Nijalaya) under NTKMD, PHE Dte.
Rate Quoted 7 days

9
Repairing soft starter with allied Electro-Mechanical works at BS-I under

NTK Project.
Rate Quoted 7 days

10
Providing indoor Luminaries for JanaswasthyaKarigari Bhawan (Nijalaya)

under NTKMD, PHE Dte.
Rate Quoted 7 days

11
Repairing and renovation of outdoor luminaries with allied works at ISLS-II

in AA-I under NTK Project.
Rate Quoted 7 days

12
Repairing of gaseous chlorination system at OHR-14 in AA-II under NTK

Project.
Rate Quoted 7 days

13
Making of shade over the Cooling Tower Pumps & Panels at the Roof of

JanaswasthyaKarigari Bhawan (Nijalaya) under NTKMD, PHE Dte.
Rate Quoted 7 days

14
Additional dewatering arrangement inside of Balaka Abasan in AA-I under

NTK Project.
Rate Quoted 7 days

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIQ-05 (25-26).pdf

2 2908_Form.pdf

3 2911_Form.pdf


	Tender: NIQ No.05/ AE-I/NTKMD of2025 - 26
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


